Plena Table-top Microphone
Quick Reference Card
LBB 1950/10en
Guide de Référence Rapide
LBB 1950/10fr
Kurzanleitung
LBB 1950/10de
Beknopte Handleiding

+158 ºF)
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering Information
LBB 1950/10 Plena Tabletop Unidirectional Condenser
Microphone
tabletop unidirectional condenser microphone on a
flexible stem.
Order number LBB1950/10
Accessories
LBC 1102/02 Cable Transformer
for galvanic separation
Order number LBC1102/02
LBC 1080/00 Microphone Cable
length 100 m; 2 x 0.13 mm2
Order number LBC1080/00
LBC 1082/00 Microphone Cable
length 100 m; 2 x 0.75 mm2
Order number LBC1082/00
LBC 1081/00 Microphone Cable
length 100 m; 4 x 0.14 mm2
Order number LBC1081/00
2 | LBB 1950/10 Plena Tabletop Unidirectional Condenser Microphone
 Bosch Security Systems B.V.
Torenallee 49
5617 BA Eindhoven